
Rank Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av HR Rank PT ID

1 CHO Myung Woo KR 200 88 2.273 10 80 0364

2 TRAN Thanh Luc VN 170 107 1.589 9 54 2708

3 BAO Phuong Vinh VN 145 83 1.747 13 38 2980

4 CHIEM Hong Thai VN 120 101 1.188 5 38 2712

5 TRAN Quyet Chien VN 91 55 1.655 17 26 0134

6 CHOI Sung Won KR 74 50 1.480 11 26 0108

7 NGUYEN Thanh That VN 79 67 1.179 8 26 2531

8 SAKAI Nobuyasu JP 93 81 1.148 11 26 0307

9 HEO Jung Han KR 48 30 1.600 8 16 0131

10 AHN Ji Hun KR 48 30 1.600 6 16 0600

11 KIM Jun Tae KR 18 13 1.385 8 16 0601

12 FUNAKI Kouji JP 34 25 1.360 5 16 0137

13 ARAI Tatsuo JP 40 33 1.212 4 16 0168

14 NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 41 35 1.171 5 16 2027

15 LEE Choong Bok KR 27 25 1.080 6 16 0124

16 KAI Joji JP 41 42 0.976 4 16 0697

17 TAKESHIMA O JP 100 85 1.176 8 8 0126

18 KIM Haeng Jik KR 114 63 1.810 11 8 0268

19 HWANG Bong Joo KR 104 71 1.465 13 8 2851

20 MIYASHITA Takao JP 101 90 1.122 6 8 0237

21 MORI Youichirou JP 89 83 1.072 8 8 0384

22 LE Thanh Tien VN 104 98 1.061 6 8 2015

23 SEO Chang Hoon KR 97 92 1.054 11 8 0391

24 HEO Jin Woo KR 73 77 0.948 8 8 3204

25 CHO Chi Yeon KR 91 61 1.492 8 8 0277

26 NGUYEN Huu Thanh VN 77 56 1.375 7 8 2418

27 KIM Hyung Kon KR 85 80 1.063 7 8 0393

28 NGUYEN Duc Anh Chien VN 103 104 0.990 7 8 0599

29 VUONG Minh Thien VN 96 111 0.865 7 8 0453

30 NGUYEN Van Tri VN 96 120 0.800 6 8 2723

31 UMEDA Ryuuji JP 101 94 1.074 9 8 0133

32 ONODERA Takehiro JP 89 84 1.060 8 8 0296
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Match players Nat T-car T-Inn Av MP HR Penalty

TRAN Quyet Chien VN 50 14 3.571 2 17

KIM Jun Tae KR 18 13 1.385 0 8

TRAN Thanh Luc VN 50 26 1.923 2 7

LEE Choong Bok KR 27 25 1.080 0 6

Bao Phuong Vinh VN 50 34 1.471 2 11

ARAI Tatsuo JP 40 33 1.212 0 4

KAI Joji JP 41 42 0.976 0 4

Nguyen Thanh That VN 50 42 1.190 2 8

Nguyen Tran Thanh Tu VN 41 35 1.171 0 5

SAKAI Nobuyasu JP 50 35 1.429 2 11

Chiem Hong Thai VN 50 30 1.667 2 5

HEO Jung Han KR 48 30 1.600 0 8

CHOI Sung Won KR 50 30 1.667 2 11

AHN Ji Hun KR 48 30 1.600 0 6

FUNAKI Kouji JP 34 25 1.360 0 5

CHO Myung Woo KR 50 25 2.000 2 9

Match players Nat T-car T-Inn Av MP HR Penalty

TRAN Quyet Chien VN 41 41 1.000 0 6

TRAN Thanh Luc VN 50 42 1.190 2 9

Bao Phuong Vinh VN 50 26 1.923 2 13

Nguyen Thanh That VN 29 25 1.160 0 6

SAKAI Nobuyasu JP 43 46 0.935 0 4

Chiem Hong Thai VN 50 46 1.087 2 5

CHOI Sung Won KR 24 20 1.200 0 7

CHO Myung Woo KR 50 21 2.381 2 10

Match players Nat T-car T-Inn Av MP HR Penalty

TRAN Thanh Luc VN 50 23 2.174 2 6

Bao Phuong Vinh VN 45 23 1.957 0 13

Chiem Hong Thai VN 20 25 0.800 0 4

CHO Myung Woo KR 50 26 1.923 2 7

Match players Nat T-car T-Inn Av MP HR Penalty

TRAN Thanh Luc VN 20 16 1.250 0 5

CHO Myung Woo KR 50 16 3.125 2 7
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Match players HR MP
TRAN Quyet Chien 9 2

Nguyen Huu Thanh 6 0

HWANG Bong Joo 6 2

FUNAKI Kouji 5 0

TRAN Quyet Chien 6 2

HWANG Bong Joo 13 0

Nguyen Huu Thanh 3 0

FUNAKI Kouji 9 2

TRAN Quyet Chien 16 2

FUNAKI Kouji 5 0

HWANG Bong Joo 8 0

Nguyen Huu Thanh 7 2

Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP HR HR2

1 TRAN Quyet Chien VN 120 51 2.353 6 16 9

2 FUNAKI Kouji JP 95 64 1.484 2 9 5

3 HWANG Bong Joo KR 104 71 1.465 2 13 8

4 Nguyen Huu Thanh VN 77 56 1.375 2 7 6
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Match players HR MP
LEE Choong Bok 4 0

KAI Joji 6 2

UMEDA Ryuuji 9 1

TAKESHIMA O 8 1

KAI Joji 5 2

UMEDA Ryuuji 9 0

LEE Choong Bok 11 2

TAKESHIMA O 4 0

TAKESHIMA O 6 2

KAI Joji 4 0

LEE Choong Bok 7 2

UMEDA Ryuuji 4 0

Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP HR HR2

1 LEE Choong Bok KR 118 95 1.242 4 11 7

2 KAI Joji JP 107 120 0.892 4 6 5

3 TAKESHIMA O JP 100 85 1.176 3 8 6

4 UMEDA Ryuuji JP 101 94 1.074 1 9 9
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Match players HR MP
Nguyen Duc Anh Chien 7 0

Nguyen Thanh That 5 2

SEO Chang Hoon 11 2

SAKAI Nobuyasu 4 0

Nguyen Thanh That 7 2

SEO Chang Hoon 5 0

Nguyen Duc Anh Chien 3 0

SAKAI Nobuyasu 9 2

SAKAI Nobuyasu 6 1

Nguyen Thanh That 7 1

Nguyen Duc Anh Chien 6 2

SEO Chang Hoon 3 0

Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP HR HR2

1 Nguyen Thanh That VN 120 118 1.017 5 7 7

2 SAKAI Nobuyasu JP 94 94 1.000 3 9 6

3 SEO Chang Hoon KR 97 92 1.054 2 11 5

4 Nguyen Duc Anh Chien VN 103 104 0.990 2 7 6
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Match players HR MP
CHOI Sung Won 7 2

VAN TRI NGUYEN 3 0

Chiem Hong Thai 5 0

Le Thanh Tien 6 2

CHOI Sung Won 12 2

Le Thanh Tien 5 0

VAN TRI NGUYEN 5 0

Chiem Hong Thai 4 2

CHOI Sung Won 11 0

Chiem Hong Thai 7 2

Le Thanh Tien 4 0

VAN TRI NGUYEN 6 2

Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP HR HR2

1 CHOI Sung Won KR 114 65 1.754 4 12 11

2 Chiem Hong Thai VN 119 95 1.253 4 7 5

3 Le Thanh Tien VN 104 98 1.061 2 6 5

4 VAN TRI NGUYEN VN 96 120 0.800 2 6 5
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Match players HR MP
Nguyen Tran Thanh Tu 5 2

Vuong Minh Thien 5 0

KIM Jun Tae 14 2

MIYASHITA Takao 6 0

Nguyen Tran Thanh Tu 6 2

KIM Jun Tae 2 0

Vuong Minh Thien 7 0

MIYASHITA Takao 6 2

Nguyen Tran Thanh Tu 7 2

MIYASHITA Takao 4 0

KIM Jun Tae 6 0

Vuong Minh Thien 5 2

Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP HR HR2

1 Nguyen Tran Thanh Tu VN 120 84 1.429 6 7 8

2 KIM Jun Tae KR 90 75 1.200 2 14 6

3 MIYASHITA Takao VN 101 90 1.122 2 6 6

4 Vuong Minh Thien JP 96 111 0.865 2 7 5
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23 30 0.767

40 15 2.667

26 15 1.733

40 17 2.353

13 17 0.765

33 38 0.868
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40 37 1.081

35 37 0.946
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Match players HR MP
CHO Myung Woo 7 2

HEO Jin Woo 5 0

AHN Ji Hun 7 2

ONODERA Takehiro 8 0

CHO Myung Woo 8 2

AHN Ji Hun 7 0

HEO Jin Woo 8 2

ONODERA Takehiro 5 0

CHO Myung Woo 9 2

ONODERA Takehiro 6 0

AHN Ji Hun 6 2

HEO Jin Woo 4 0

Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP HR HR2

1 CHO Myung Woo KR 120 56 2.143 6 9 8

2 AHN Ji Hun KR 105 71 1.479 4 7 7

3 HEO Jin Woo KR 73 77 0.948 2 8 5

4 ONODERA Takehiro JP 89 84 1.060 0 8 6

Place

1

2
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Qual Group F
Group G-Car G-Inn Av

F

40 13 3.077

15 13 1.154

40 24 1.667

39 24 1.625

40 24 1.667

25 24 1.042

40 41 0.976

32 41 0.780

40 19 2.105

18 19 0.947

40 23 1.739

18 23 0.783
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Match players HR MP
KIM Haeng Jik 8 0

CHO Chi Yeon 7 2

Bao Phuong Vinh 9 2

TRAN Thanh Luc 8 0

CHO Chi Yeon 4 0

Bao Phuong Vinh 8 2

KIM Haeng Jik 5 0

TRAN Thanh Luc 9 2

KIM Haeng Jik 11 2

Bao Phuong Vinh 8 0

CHO Chi Yeon 8 0

TRAN Thanh Luc 7 2

Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP HR HR2

1 Bao Phuong Vinh VN 102 45 2.267 4 9 8

2 TRAN Thanh Luc VN 114 75 1.520 4 9 8

3 KIM Haeng Jik KR 114 63 1.810 2 11 8

4 CHO Chi Yeon KR 91 61 1.492 2 8 7

Place

1

2
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Group G-Car G-Inn Av

40 25 1.600

40 23 1.739

34 23 1.478

14 11 1.273

40 11 3.636

36 27 1.333

40 27 1.481

40 11 3.636

22 11 2.000

37 25 1.480

40 25 1.600
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G

38 25 1.520



Match players HR MP
HEO Jung Han 7 2

KIM Hyung Kon 2 0

ARAI Tatsuo 8 2

MORI Youichirou 4 0

HEO Jung Han 7 0

ARAI Tatsuo 7 2

KIM Hyung Kon 7 0

MORI Youichirou 8 2

HEO Jung Han 6 2

MORI Youichirou 6 0

KIM Hyung Kon 3 2

ARAI Tatsuo 5 0

Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP HR HR2

1 HEO Jung Han KR 107 57 1.877 4 7 5

2 ARAI Tatsuo JP 103 86 1.198 4 8 7

3 MORI Youichirou JP 89 83 1.072 2 8 6

4 KIM Hyung Kon KR 85 80 1.063 2 7 3

1

2

3

4

Place

Qual Group H
Group G-Car G-Inn Av

H

40 18 2.222

12 18 0.667

40 34 1.176

26 34 0.765

27 19 1.421

40 19 2.105

33 29 1.138

40 29 1.379

40 20 2.000

23 20 1.150

Players

40 33 1.212

23 33 0.697



Rank Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP HR

1 TRAN Quyet Chien VN 120 51 2.353 6 16

2 CHO Myung Woo KR 120 56 2.143 6 9

3 Nguyen Tran Thanh Tu VN 120 84 1.429 6 7

4 Nguyen Thanh That VN 120 118 1.017 5 7

5 Bao Phuong Vinh VN 102 45 2.267 4 9

6 HEO Jung Han KR 107 57 1.877 4 7

7 CHOI Sung Won KR 114 65 1.754 4 12

8 LEE Choong Bok KR 118 95 1.242 4 11

9 TRAN Thanh Luc VN 114 75 1.520 4 9

10 AHN Ji Hun KR 105 71 1.479 4 7

11 CHIEM Hong Thai VN 119 95 1.253 4 7

12 ARAI Tatsuo JP 103 86 1.198 4 8

13 KAI Joji JP 107 120 0.892 4 6

14 SAKAI Nobuyasu JP 94 94 1.000 3 9

15 FUNAKI Kouji JP 95 64 1.484 2 9

16 KIM Jun Tae KR 90 75 1.200 2 14
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